Effective: May 12, 2021



Policy: Borrowing Board Equipment

Table of Contents

Policy: Borrowing Board Equipment

1.0 Policy Statement

Approval and Review Dates

1.0 Policy Statement

- 1.1 The Superior North Catholic District School Board values effective stewardship of the Board's resources.
- 1.2 The Board is willing to loan equipment to its community partners, employees, and Trustees as long as it has been authorized by the appropriate supervisor.
- 1.3 The whereabouts of all Board-owned equipment should be known and monitored at all times.

Approval and Review Dates

Prior Date Approved: December 9, 2013

Policy Review Date: May 12, 2021 Next Review Date: December, 2027

Reviewed by: Policy Review Committee, Administrative Council